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Ball and Push-On Ball Swivels

In-Line Swivels

• Brass and hardened steel construction
• O-ring seals
• Wobble action for increased flexibility

with air driven tools

• Special barb design for secure grip in
push-on type air hoses.

Angled Swivel Fittings

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

Push-On Ball Swivel

1/4"
3/8"

Hose
Size Part #

D444SL
D446SL

$16.45
17.05

Price/E

1/4"
1/4"

Male
NPT

Pkg
Qty
25
25

Angled swivel plugs are lightweight and streamlined.  They can be used in the automotive and electronics industries,
workstations, commercial and residential construction, and robotic joints.  Helps alleviate carpal tunnel syndrome and back
stress resulting in fewer lost time injuries.
• 360° circular rotation and 45° angled rotation
• Material:

Body is nickel-plated steel
Dust cover is polyurethane

• Rated to 145 PSI
• Temperature range: 20°F to 140°F
• For air service only

• Brass
• Rated to 150 PSI
• For air service only

1/4"
3/8"

Male
NPT Part #

D344R
D366R

$7.30
19.30

Price/E

1/4"
3/8"

Female
NPT

• Heavy-duty, free turning steel swivel
• For air service only
• Rated to 250 PSI, minimum 35 PSI

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

Male
NPT Part #

SV17
SV20
SV26

$56.50
61.60
65.00

Price/E

1/2"
1/2"
3/4"

Female
NPT

Ball Swivel

1/4"
3/8"

Hose
Size Part #

D444S
D446S

$16.75
15.40

Price/E

1/4"
1/4"

Male
NPT

Pkg
Qty
25
25

Male x Male

1/4"
3/8"

Male Pipe
Thread Part #

D244ANSW
D266ANSW

$50.90
54.10

Price/E
1/4"
3/8"

Male Pipe
Thread

Nickel Plated Steel

Male x Female

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"

Male Pipe
Thread Part #

D324ANSW
D344ANSW
D364ANSW
D366ANSW

$85.00
47.70
68.90
63.60

Price/E
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"

Female Pipe
Thread

Nickel Plated Steel

Male x Hose Barb

1/8"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"

Male Pipe
Thread Part #

D424ANSW
D444ANSW
D446ANSW
D466ANSW

$56.20
61.50
62.55
63.60

Price/E
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"

Hose
Barb

Nickel Plated Steel
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