# Air Fittings and Accessories

# **Ball and Push-On Ball Swivels**

## Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown



- Brass and hardened steel construction
- O-ring seals
- Wobble action for increased flexibility with air driven tools

201	- C-14/1	$\sim$
Dal	l Swi	IVEI

Dan Omitor					
Hose Size	Male NPT	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty	
1/4"	1/4"	D444S	\$16.75	25	
3/8"	1/4"	D446S	15.40	25	



 Special barb design for secure grip in push-on type air hoses.

#### Push-On Ball Swivel

Hose Size	Male NPT	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/4"	1/4"	D444SL	\$16.45	25
3/8"	1/4"	D446SL	17.05	25

# **In-Line Swivels**



- · Heavy-duty, free turning steel swivel
- For air service only
- Rated to 250 PSI, minimum 35 PSI

Male NPT	Female NPT	Part #	Price/E
3/8"	1/2"	SV17	\$56.50
1/2"	1/2"	SV20	61.60
3/4"	3/4"	SV26	65.00



- Brass
- Rated to 150 PSI
- For air service only

Male NPT	Female NPT	Part #	Price/E
1/4"	1/4"	D344R	\$7.30
3/8"	3/8"	D366R	19.30

# **Angled Swivel Fittings**

Angled swivel plugs are lightweight and streamlined. They can be used in the automotive and electronics industries, workstations, commercial and residential construction, and robotic joints. Helps alleviate carpal tunnel syndrome and back stress resulting in fewer lost time injuries.

- 360° circular rotation and 45° angled rotation
- Material:

Body is nickel-plated steel Dust cover is polyurethane







- Rated to 145 PSI
- Temperature range: 20°F to 140°F
- For air service only

#### Male x Male

Male Pipe	Male Pipe	Nickel Plated Steel	
Thread	Thread	Part #	Price/E
1/4"	1/4"	D244ANSW	\$50.90
3/8"	3/8"	D266ANSW	54.10

### Male x Female

Male Pipe	Female Pipe	Nickel Plated Steel	
Thread	Thread	Part #	Price/E
1/8"	1/4"	D324ANSW	\$85.00
1/4"	1/4"	D344ANSW	47.70
3/8"	1/4"	D364ANSW	68.90
3/8"	3/8"	D366ANSW	63.60

#### Male x Hose Barb

Male Pipe	Hose	Nickel Plated Steel	
Thread	Barb	Part #	Price/E
1/8"	1/4"	D424ANSW	\$56.20
1/4"	1/4"	D444ANSW	61.50
1/4"	3/8"	D446ANSW	62.55
3/8"	3/8"	D466ANSW	63.60

130 DPL108